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3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
fl o4
* (/\/\\ St.Vith 10.7.2021

P ﬁjplt_gos&,githe 0.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Benno KIRCH 5/6 0.K.

Hansa Simmerath

Course : H80 Full result on Webres

Distance : 2700m (Climbing 25m) 1. Phil MELLEBEEK 0:31:09
2. Michel OOMS 0:35:52

Time : 0:50:05 (18'33"/km)

3. Jean OOMS 0:37:37

1. 00:03:46 284m 13'16"/km
2. 00:04:21 00:08:07 306m 14'13"/km
3. 00:06:25 00:14:32 275m 23'20"/km
4, 00:02:45 00:17:17 157m 17'31"/km
5. 00:10:07 00:27:24 504m 20'04"/km
6. 00:03:27 00:30:51 129m 26'45"/km
7. 00:05:24 00:36:15 213m 25'21"/km
8. 00:09:57 00:46:12 379m 26'15"/km
0. 00:02:22 00:48:34 174m 13'36"/km
0. 00:01:31 00:50:05 239m 6'21"/km
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